Bethlehem High School
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ Jill Lenahan, Head Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Faith Berlin

Maggie Black

Emma Chung
Elizabeth De Tuya
Anna Franchini
Isabella Kirk

Caidyn Mahan
Kysenia Ortega
Alexandra Palas
Maddie Palmer
Caolain Rosencranse
Emily Schneiderheinze
Natalie Sherman
Brynn Sollien

Lilly Tafilowski

NUMBER

18

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

GRADE
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
11
11

11
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